KABA
COFFEE

Ecnpeco
Espresso

Ecnpeco [lonio
Espresso doppio

Ecnpeco Makiato
Espresso machiatto
Kade Nate

Café latte

Nate MakiaTo

Latte machiatto
KanyuiHo

Cappuccino

KanydiHo noaBinHUIA
Double cappuccino

dnet Baiit

Flat white

Pa¢ Kaea

Raf coffee

Lautrec (viva Toulouse-Lautrec)

XOJIOAHA KABA
COLD COFFEE

®dpane

Frappe

®pane JNlate

Frappe latte
XonogHuin Kany4iHo
Cold cappuccino

>58¢
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ONE LO%E
‘COFFEE
uah (8)
>25 mn 78
>50 mMn 50
OpzaHiuHe
MOJIOKO
Organic milk
50 mn *
250 Mn @
250 mn “
150 mn @
280 mn %8
150 mn 2
250 mn 63
250 mn 62
uah (&)

200 Mn 55

300mn 60

280mn 65

COFFEE

MuzdaneHe
MOJIOKO
Homemade
Almond milk

69

73

73

73

83

83

YepsoHa
nakamapa
Red pacamara

55

68

60
65
65
65
75

75
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KABA ANbTEPHATUBHOIO METOAY KABA 3 JOAABAHHSAM AJIKOIroJito
NMPUrOTYBAHHA COFFEE AND ALCOHOL uah (&)
ALTERNATIVE COFFEE BREW uah (8)
Kade Nate 3 BepwKoBMM,/KaBoOBUM
KeMikc 250mn 55 AEpON 20 my 82
EHiaay Café latte with creamy/coffee liquor
KaBa no-ipnaHacbku 240 mn 84
KeMikc 500 mn 75 Irish coffee
Chemex KaBa no-aMancbKu 240 mn 84
Mypoeep 250 Mn 55 Jamaican coffee
Pour-Over v60 KaBa no-MeKCUKaHCbKK 240 Mn 84
I'Iyposep 500 M 75 Mexican coffee
Pour-Over v60
Aeponpec 200 mn 55
AeroPress coffee
®peTa 250 mn 55
Fretta ice coffee
OpezaHiyHe MoNoKo MuezdanbHe MOIOKO
Organic milk Homemade almond milk
Kakao DGF Royal, ®paHuis 280 M 48 73
DGF Royal cocoa, France
Marua Jlare 150 M 65 85

Matcha latte

ALTERNATIVE COFFEE BREW & WITH SPIRITS & COCOA




IFPUCTE
SPARKLING

Cava Jaume Serra Brut, Spain

Cava Jaume Serra Brut Rosado, Spain
Martini Asti DOCG, Italy

Prosecco Treviso Frizzante, Bortolomiol,
Italy

Brut Reserve, Taittinger, Champagne,
France

BINE
WHITE

Soave Essere, Cesari, Italy

Gewurztraminer Reserve Semi sweet,
Hunawihr, France

Pinot Grigio Chardonnay, Cesari, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Sun, Saint
Clair, New Zealand

Sancerre La Graveliere, Joseph Mellot,
France

POXEBE
ROSE

Rose d’Anjou Semi sweet, Chatelain
Desjacques, France

Cotes de Provence, Brotte, France
Syrah Cherub, Montes, Chile

g O
LO%::

uah (&) uoh () YEPBOHE
100 ml RED

bottle

340
370
390
430

1600

360
370

390
510

860

360

390
410

55
58

48

52

48

52

Bardolino Essere, Cesari, Italy

Pinotage Barista, Val de Vie, South Africa
Valpolicella Classico, Cesari, Italy
Lagone, Aia Vecchia, Italy

Pinot Noir Marlborough Sun 2012, Saint
Clair, New Zealand

Garnacha Tres Picos 2012, Bodegas
Borsao, Spain

La Atalaya, Bodegas Atalaya, Spain

Bad Boy 2012, Thunevin, Bordeaux,
France

Coudoulet de Beaucastel 2011, Famille
Perrin, Cotes-du-Rhone, France

Barbaresco Nubiola 2009, Pelissero, Italy

Sito Moresco 2012, Gaja, Italy

MOPTO / XEPEC / MALJEPA
PORTO / JEREZ / MADEIRA

Full Rich, Henrigues & Henriques,
Portugal

Amontillado Dry Don, Sandeman, Spain
Late Bottled Vintage Port 2009, Taylor’s,
Portugal

Boal 2000, Henriques & Henriques, 15
y.o., Portugal

WINE

uah (8) uah (8)

bottle 100 ml
360 48
450
490 65
580
650
650
670 95
775
930
1170 156
1450

uah (&)

50 ml
55
55
65
120
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COGNAC uah (@) /50m  RUM uah (&) / 50 ml
H by Hine VSOP 132 Bacardi Carta Blanca 55
Appleton Estate 65
SCOTLAND WHISKY
Grand MacNish 60 COCKTAILS uah (&)
Dewar’s Special Reserve 12 y.o. 85 A | Spritz 108
perol Spri
Monl_(ey Shoulder 110 Aperol, Prosecco, Cartron Triple sec, soda
Benriach Sherry Wood 12 y.o. 132 Negroni 120
Laphroaig 10 y.o. 198 Bombay Sapphire, Martini Rosso, Campari
Daiquiri 120
IRISH WHISKEY Bacardi Superior, lemon juice , sugar syrup
Pinicilin 140
Tullamore Dew 78 Grand Macnich, lemon juice, ginger-honey syrup
Basil Smash 140
J AP AN E s E WHISKEY Bombay Sapphire, lemon juice, sugar syrup, elder syrup, basil
Passionfruit Sour 140
Nikka All Malt 98 Four Rouses, passion fruit, lemon fresh, orange juice, sugar syrup
Clover Club 140
Bombay Sapphire, lemon juice, raspberry syrup, protein
BOURBON Gin Garden 148
P R 65 Bombay Sapphire, elder syrup, apple juice, iemon juice, cucumber
SV New York Sour 168
Four Roses, Single Barrel 108 Four Rouses, Angostura bitters, Tailor’s, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
0ld Fashioned 168
TEQUILA Four Rouses Single Barrel, Angostura, soda
Espolon Reposado 65 HOT COCKTAILS
Espolon Blanco 65
FniHTBEeWH 88
GIN Mulled wine
Bombay Sapphire 65
Hendrick’s 148
VODKA
Grey Goose 75
GRAPPA
Grappa Libarna Invecchiata 60

COCTAILS & SPIRITS



YAN
TEA

Yain Dammann B aCOpPTUMEHTI

Dammann tea

Yain M'STHUIA
Mint tea

Yait 06ninuxosunia
Buckthorn tea

Yaiht ManMHoBO-CMOPOAUHOBUIA

Raspberry-currant tea

Yaii iMBUpPHO-M'aTHUIA
Ginger-mint tea

NNMOHAA
LEMONADE

ManuHoBuiA
Raspberry

CMopoauHOBKUIA
Currant

MOJIOYHI KOKTENNI
MILKSHAKES

KnacuyHuia
Classic

KasoBwuit
Coffee

®PELL
FRESH JUICE

MopKBSiHMIA
Carrot
AGNyUHMIA
Apple
AnenbCUHOBUNA
Orange

IpeindpyToBUiA

Grapefruit

BE3AJIKOr0J1bHI HANOI

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Light

ToHik Royal Club

Royal Club tonic water

MopluuHCbKa npeMiym rasosaHa/6es

rasy
Morshinskaya premium sparkling / still

Bopaa Roccheta

Roccheta water

450 mn

300 mn

300 mn

300 mn

300 Mn

250 mn

250 ma

300 mMn

300 mn

250 Mn

250 ma

250 mn

250 mn

250 ma
330 mMa

330 M

1000 mn

g O
LO%::

58

58

58

58

58

62

62

52

52

58

58

28
35

35

96

OECEPTU
DESSERTS

3edip arigHnia

Marshmallow berry

MaHaxkoTa 3 ManuHoBuM abo

CMOPOAUHOBMM COYCOM

Panna cotta with raspberry or currant sauce

banaHoBa TapTa
Banana tart

Mpu3osuii abayuHuin nupir
Prize-winning apple pie

JIMMOHHWIA MYAWHT 3 MOPO3MBOM

Lemon pudding with ice cream
YizKelK KNacU4HU
Classic cheesecake

TopT KaHAiHCbKKiA
Kandinsky cake

TopT HblOTOH

Newton cake

TprodenbHuit TopT
Truffle cake

NEYNBO
COOKIES

BiBcsiHe neuuBo
Oat cookie

KoKocoBe ne4ynBo
Coconut cookie

LLokonaaHe ne4yvmeo
Chocolate cookie

MOPO31BO
ICE CREAM

Mopo31MBO B aCOPTUMEHTI
Ice-cream

OOAATKOBO
EXTRA

Monoko
Milk

Beplwku
Dairy cream

Mea

Honey

ManuHa / cmopoavHa/ obninuxa

Raspberry / currant / buckthorn

MurganbHe MOJIOKO BNacHOro

NPpUroTyBaHHA
Homemade Almond milk

DRINKS & DESSERTS

uah (8)
45/2/22 22
150/22 48

120/2/22 48

180 2 52
150 2 52
160/22 56
190/2 2 60
160/22 64

130/2/22 68

302 12
30e 12
30e 12
50e 25
100 mn 8
50 mn 8
35 Mn 8
35 mn 8
100 Mn 25



ONE L%

‘COFFEE:

CHIAAHKW UINWA AEHD

BREAKFAST ALL DAY

JomMalwHsa rpadona 3 Opl'aHi'-lHMM ﬁOI’ypTOM/pH}HaHHDK}
Homemade gronola with organic yogurt/ baked milk

BiBCAHKa 3 rpaHON0I0 Ha Monoui/BoAi
Oatmeal granola with milk/water

MauHui 3 6aHaHaMu | KNEHOBUM CUPOMNOM

Pancakes with bananas and maple syrup

Ba'rpyuma 3 opraHquuM TBOpPOrom Ta HapameniaoBaHom rpywer
Vatrushka with organic cottage cheese and caramelized pear

Aus Ha BUbip: ckpembn, nawoT abo seuHs,

3 OBOYaMW rpunb Ha XPYMKIHN XNi6Hin noaywul

Eggs at choice: Scramble, poached or fried eggs with grilled vegetables on crispy bread cushion

CHPHWKKM 3 KapaMe/lbHUM COYCOM, CMETaHOHO Ta ArifHUM COYCOM Ha
BMbIp

Cheese pancakes with caramel sauce, sour cream and berry sauce of your choice

BREAKFAST ALL DAY

220e

2502

2352

280e

2702

2202

uah (&)
48
49

80
80

89

89



- -
ONE LO%L:
‘COFFEE
3AKYCKM BIA LLEDA
STARTERS uah (8) CHIEF'S MENU uah (&)
BpycKeTTa i3 3ane4yeHnM 60nrapcbkuMm 452 29 TpubHwit KpeM-Cyn 3 xNibHUMK 250/10/22 55
nepuem Ta coycom “Lesap” yincamu
Bruschetta with roasted bell pepper and Caesar sauce Mushroom soup served with bread crisps
BpycKeTTa i3 3ane4yeHnM baknamaHoM Ta 452 29 HKpeM-cyn 3i WuNWHaTy 3 BiABapHUM 250/10/22 110
coycom “Llesap” nococeM Ta BepLUKaMu
Bruschetta with roasted eggplant and Caesar sauce Spinach creamy soup with salmon and dairy cream
BpycKeTTa 3 KOHKacce i3 ToMaTtiB 452 29 ®dine iHAWYKK 3 TOMATHUM 4aTHi Ta 180/100/ 129
Bruschetta with tomato concasse 0OBOYaMu rpunb 502
BpyCKeTTa 3 MapMHOBaHWUM NOCOCEM Ha 45 2 45  Turkey fillet with tomato chutney and grilled vegetables
KpeM-cupi nig 6anb3amiyHoo rnasyp'o ®dine nococs nig 6inmMm coycom 3 150/250/ 149
Bruschetta with salted salmon on cream cheese with balsamic AanMaTUHCbKUM rapHipoM 502
glaze Salmon fillet with white sauce and dalmatian side
BpyckeTTa 3 TOMatamMu Yyeppi, NnpowyTTO, 452 45
PYKONOIO Ta ONIMBKOBOIO ONIED
Bruschetta with cherry tomatoes, prosciutto, arugula and olive HII'I'I M & CEHABIHI
oil QUICHES & SANDWICHES
Kapnauuo 3 nococs i3 pykonoto, 1802 125
Kanepcamu, banb3aMidHWM COYCOM Ta Kiw 3 dpeToto Ta B’aneHUMn Tomatamu 1802 61
CUpOM nNapMmesaH Quiche with feta cheese and dried tomatoes
ggg'r:?grsa ;rgz;%%ggig with arugula, capers, balsamic sauce and CeH ABill Red Velvet 200 2 64

Kapnauuo 3 TENSTUHU 3 TOMaTamu ueppi, 1802 125 SonowichRedvelvet

PYKOJI0I0, Kanepcamm Ta 0NIMBKOBOIO OJTiE0 CeHpaBiu 3i cnekoM 2002 64
Salmon carpaccio with arugula, capers, balsamic sauce and Sandwich with speck
parmesan cheese JNoHr AlineHp, nupir 3 Migiamm 1652 64
M’acHe nnato 2002 195 LongIsland clam pie
Meat selection
CupHe nnato 2252 195 CANATHU
Cheese selection SALADS

Canat 3 MOpKBOIO, S6NyKOM, rpeindpytom 4002 68
CYNW TA OCHOBHI CTPABU Ta KapaMenizoBaHWMW ropixamu 3 MOrypTom
SOUPS & MAIN COURSES Carr?_rt. apple, grapefruit salad with caramelized nuts and

yogu
BabaraHyLu 2702 60 Canart Llesap 3 iHAN4KOW 2852 78
Babid Gharisiush (é:lesur turkey salad 150 130

anart 3 TUrpoBOK KPEBETKOK, CUPOM 2

Xymyc 2852 60 napmesat nig 6anb3aMiyHuM coycom
Hummus Tiger shrimp and parmesan cheese salad with balsamic sauce
«CTapoMOAHi» MakapoHu 3 CUpPOM 2002 69
0ld-fashioned macaroni and cheese
Mamanwura 3 CMUpHUM COYyCOM 2052 70
Josephine littles hominy puffs
MopcbKuia cyn 2502 99
Cherrystone clams with garlic and dry vermouth
Yini KOH KapHe 4702 135

Chili con carne

Tekcm MeHIo Hece iHghopmayiliHull xapakmep. ¥32000eHul ekseMnasp
3HaxX0dUMBCA y KYMOYKY CNOMCUBAYE.

ONE LOVE SPECIAL FOOD



